
NCT CC Invitational - Large Division MS Girls - 10

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 River View 00:17:23.23 29

2 Marietta 00:19:01.95 40

3 Meadowbrook 00:20:49.78 51

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

East Muskingum 00:15:59.93 3
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NCT CC Invitational - Large Division MS Girls - 10

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 River View 00:17:23.23 5 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 992 Ashlyn Tumblin 00:15:48.84 2

2 6 987 Mackynsi Balsley 00:16:30.74 3

3 9 993 Taryn Tumblin 00:16:43.33 6

4 10 990 April Seiler 00:17:27.57 7

5 14 988 Kaylin Lucas 00:20:25.68 11

2 Marietta 00:19:01.95 5 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 4941 Millie Becker 00:14:32.51 1

2 8 4945 Gabby Wojcik 00:16:41.02 5

3 11 4944 Audrey Space 00:19:19.16 8

4 15 4948 Brooke Hall 00:21:19.09 12

5 17 4946 Sydney Brubaker 00:23:17.99 14

3 Meadowbrook 00:20:49.78 5 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 4976 Lucey Casey 00:16:31.07 4

2 12 4975 Shaeleigh Cable 00:19:36.32 9

3 13 4977 Mahley McIntyre 00:20:10.82 10

4 16 4973 Sophey Barlock 00:23:00.83 13

5 18 4974 Josilyn Bradshaw 00:24:49.88 15
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NCT CC Invitational - Large Division MS Girls - 10

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 4941 Millie Becker 8th 00:14:32.51 Marietta

2 0 4896 Kailyn Reiheld 7th 00:15:47.36 East Muskingum

3 2 992 Ashlyn Tumblin 8th 00:15:48.84 River View

4 0 4898 Emma Smith 7th 00:16:03.59 East Muskingum

5 0 4893 Ashton Erwine 8th 00:16:08.85 East Muskingum

6 3 987 Mackynsi Balsley 8th 00:16:30.74 River View

7 4 4976 Lucey Casey 7th 00:16:31.07 Meadowbrook

8 5 4945 Gabby Wojcik 8th 00:16:41.02 Marietta

9 6 993 Taryn Tumblin 8th 00:16:43.33 River View

10 7 990 April Seiler 8th 00:17:27.57 River View

11 8 4944 Audrey Space 8th 00:19:19.16 Marietta

12 9 4975 Shaeleigh Cable 7th 00:19:36.32 Meadowbrook

13 10 4977 Mahley McIntyre 7th 00:20:10.82 Meadowbrook

14 11 988 Kaylin Lucas 8th 00:20:25.68 River View

15 12 4948 Brooke Hall 7th 00:21:19.09 Marietta

16 13 4973 Sophey Barlock 7th 00:23:00.83 Meadowbrook

17 14 4946 Sydney Brubaker 7th 00:23:17.99 Marietta

18 15 4974 Josilyn Bradshaw 7th 00:24:49.88 Meadowbrook
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